
 

 

 
  

Recommended Vendor List 
 

 
 
Bands & DJs 
 
Hank Lane Music   (212) 767-0600  www.hanklane.com 
& Productions    (973) 712-0100 
     Ian Magid    
 
Hal Prince Music   (914) 241-3300  www.halprince.com 
& Entertainment   (212) 354-4100        

Jay Prince  
 

Spin Doctor    (203) 743-9944  www.spindoctorentertainment.com 
Entertainment    Dave Parks 
 
Total Entertainment    (212) 684-0060 Ext. 212  www.totalentertainment.com 
      
  

 
 
 
Bus & Car Service Companies 
 
Hudson Valley Charter  (914) 788-1000                          www.hudsonvalleycharter.com  
   
J&R Tours LTD.   (800) 444-5786  www.buses.com 
 
Lero’s     (800) 825-3767   www.leroslimo.com 
Point to Point    Kelcy Peterson 
     Jessica Harkins   
 
Red Oak     (914) 694-2222 Ext.120  www.redoaktrans.com 
Transportation    Steve Brenna 

 
Sam’s Taxi     (914) 666-6002 
 
 



 

 

 
 
Favors & Other Specialty Items 
 
Elizabella’s      (203) 431-7949  www.elizabellasbakeshop.com 
Bake Shop      Elizabeth Eckardt 
 
Pretty in Print    (203) 400-2800  www.prettyinprintct.com  
(Invitations)     Briana Sudzinski 
 
Lasting Floral Designs   (914) 879-8428  www.lastingfloraldesigns.com 
(Bouquet/Floral Preservation)          Nancy Multari  

 
 

Floral Designers & Event Decor 

 

Arcadia Floral    (914) 777-2800  www.arcadiafloral.com 
Company      Sam N. Manessis  
 
Damselfly Designs   (914) 533-6500                         www.damselflydesigns.net  
                                                                   Brenda LaManna 
 
Dejuan Stroud    (212) 431-9099              www.dejuanstroud.com 
     Dejuan Stroud 
 
Diana Gould Ltd   (914) 347-7134 Ext. 105  www.dianagouldltd.com  
                                                                   Jennifer Mirabella-Andaur  
 
Enza Events     (203) 431-3478  www.enzaevents.com   
     Enza A. Sorbara 
 
Floral Boutique LLC   (203) 548-1439  www.loretadaka.com 
     Loreta Daka  
 
Flowers by Danielle   (203) 445-0600  www.flowersbydanielle.com 
     Danielle Farrer 
 
Forever In Bloom   (914) 241-1963  www.foreverinbloomonline.com 
     Dean & Shelley  
 
Rodier Flowers   (203) 438-2912  www.rodierflowers.net  
     Mary Jones        

http://www.lastingfloraldesigns.com/
http://www.dianagouldltd.com/


 

 

 
 
 
Hair & Makeup 

 
Adam Broderick   (203) 431-3994  www.adambroderick.com 
Salon & Spa 
Full Service Salon, Spa,  
& Retail Boutique 

 
 
J.Kinford     (917) 704-2298  www.JKinfordBeautyGroup.com 
Beauty Group    Jennifer Kinford 
 
 
 
 
Tent & Event Services  
(Exclusive for Tenting)  
 
Stamford Tent &   (203) 324-6222  www.stamfordtent.com 
Event Services    Ian Rangel 

 
 
 
 
 
Hotel & Accommodations – Connecticut 
    
Hilton Garden Inn   119 Mill Plain Road  www.hiltongardeninn3.hilton.com 
     Danbury, CT 06811  (203) 205-2000 
      
 
Hotel Zero Degrees,   15 Milestone Road  www.hotelzerodegrees.com 
Danbury     Danbury, CT 06810  (203) 730-9200 
     Reina Sutch   (475) 329-5582 
 
 
Hotel Zero Degrees,   353 Main Ave   www.hotelzerodegrees.com 
Norwalk     Norwalk, CT 06851  (203) 750-9800 

 



 

 

 
 
 
Hotel & Accommodations – New York 

 
 
Holiday Inn,      1 Holiday Inn Drive  www.holidayinn.com 
Mt. Kisco     Mount Kisco, NY 10549 (914) 241-2600 
 
 
The Ritz-Carlton   3 Renaissance Square  www.ritzcarlton.com 
     White Plains, NY 10601 (914) 946-5500  
     Alex Corbett   (914) 467-5813 
  
     
Sheraton Tarrytown   600 White Plains Road www.sheratontarrytown.com 
Hotel     Tarrytown, NY 10591  (914) 332-7900   
         
 
Westchester Marriott   670 White Plains Road www.marriott.com 
     Tarrytown, NY 10591  (914) 631-2200 
  
    

 
Justice of the Peace 
 
Donna Katsuranis   (203) 241-7336   Interfaith Marriage & JP 

 
Dr. Jim Sullivan   (203) 241-0613 
 
Rabbi Jon Haddon   (203) 748-4589   Jewish & Interfaith Marriage 

 
 
 
 
Lighting & Production 
 
Frost Productions   (212) 751-0223  www.frostproductions.biz 
     Robin Wilson  

 
 



 

 

 
 
Photographers 
 
Andre Maier    (917) 312-5099  www.andremaier.com 
Photography    Andre Maier 
 
 
Beet & Blossom    Alex & Cassie   www.beetandblossom.com  
 
 
Chad David Kraus    (917) 532-3478  www.chadkraus.com 
Photography    Chad Kraus 
 
 
CT Photo Group   (203) 702-0170  www.ctphotogroup.com 
     Mike Evans 
 
 
Hendrick Moy    (917) 453-1716  www.hendrickmoyphotography.com 
Photography    Hendrick Moy  
 
 
The Ramsdens    (845) 494-2572  www.wearetheramsdens.com 
     Caitlinn & Brian 
 
 
Vicki plus Erik    (203) 543-8791  www.vickipluserik.com 
Photographers   Vicki & Erik Souza 
 
 
VO Photographers   (860) 348-8060  www.vophotographers.com 
     Peter Nowak 
 
 
Videographers 
  
Chad David Kraus    (917) 532-3478  www.chadkraus.com 
Videography    Chad Kraus 
 
 
Dale John Films   (845) 849-6842  www.dalejohnfilms.com 
     DJ Broccoli  

http://www.beetandblossom.com/
http://www.hendrickmoyphotography.com/
http://www.dalejohnfilms.com/

